L18000258728

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(,,,	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600359788106

02/23/21--01019--013 **60.00

2021 FEB 23 PH I2: 13
SECRETARY OF STATE

Smend

JUN 12 2021 D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

то:		ration Secon				
		arber Bout	ique & Sps. LLC			
SUBJEC	CT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
•						
The encl	osed A	rticles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please re	eturn al'	Leorrespoi	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
			Irma L. Rivera			
				Name of Person		-
			Barber Boutique & Spa. Ll	I.C		
				Firm/Company		-
			2180 Central Florida Parky	vay A4		2021 SEC
				Address		FEB
			Name of Person Barber Boutique & Spa. LLC Firm/Company 2180 Central Florida Parkway A4 Address Orlando, Fl. 32837 City/State and Zip Code barberboutiqueandspa@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) Temperature annual report notification) The following amount: S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certificate of Statu			
						1828 1840 1841
					ication)	2: -
For furth	er info	rmation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:		μ, ω
l u na L. I	Rivera					
		Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Numbe	r
Enclosed	l is a ch	eck for th	c following amount:			
□ \$25.	00 Fili	ig Fee		Certified Copy	Certifica Certifica	ite of Status & I Copy
	Regis Divis P.O. I	ion of Co Box 632	ection orporations 7	Registration Sec Division of Cor The Centre of T	porations allahassee e Street, Suite 8	310

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

BARBER BOUTIQUE & SPA

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabilit lorida document number $\frac{1.18000258728}{1.18000258728}$		were med on		and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following	3.			
a. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liab	ility company her	<u>e</u> :	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "	Limited Liabil	lity Company," the des	ignation "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:		2180 CENTRAL	FLORIDA PARKWAY	Λ4
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		ORLANDO, FL 32837		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	1316 S. BUCHAN ARLINGTON, V.			
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registogent and/or the new registered office address her		address on our rec	ords, enter the name	of the new registe
Name of New Registered Agent: IR	MA L. RIVE	RA	-	
New Registered Office Address: 21	80 CENTRA	L FLORIDA PARK	WAY A4	
		Enter Floria	a stroet address	
OI	RLANDO	- <u>-</u>	Florida ³²⁸	37
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

> RIVERA.IRMA.LUZ.1025 Digitally signed by 023460

RIVERA.IRMA.LUZ.1025023460 Date: 2021.02.18 09:54:43 -05'00'

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

· MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ALVAREZ, DEBRA L.	3242 PALATKA STREET	
		ORLANDO, FL 32824	≅Remove
			□Change
MGR	RIVERA, IRMA L.	2180 CENTRAL FLORIDA PARKWAY A4	= Add
		ORLANDO, FL 323837	□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

	<u> </u>		
		4	
		-	
			
			
	·····		
			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		-	
ective date, if other than the	e date of filing:	_	(optional) 0 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02
reffective date is listed, the date mute: If the date inserted in this b	ist be specific and cannot be prior to lock does not meet the applical	o date of filing or more than 9 ble statutory filing require	00 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02 ements, this date will not be listed
rument's effective date on the E			
cord specifies a delayed effective stiled.	ve date, but not an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m. on the ea	rlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
		\	
ed FEBRUARY 18	2021		
		H1/1/	
	Signature of a member or author	MVV	her
	organitie of a member of atmost	ized representative or a men	ICAT
	Delma L. A	•	